New Haven Line

Main Line – CT Stations • New Canaan Branch
 Danbury Branch • Waterbury Branch

To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street			
Zone/Stations	Ticket Type	Peak	Off- Peak
	New Haven Lin		
N	EW YORK STATE STAT		
ZONE 2	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Fordham	Monthly	\$180	
	Weekly	\$71	
	10-Trip	\$100.00	\$63.75
	One-Way	\$10.00	\$7.50
	Onboard Fares	\$16.00	\$14.00
	LIRR Combo	\$15	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare		
	10-Trip One-Way	\$100.00 \$10.00	\$50.00 \$5.00
	Child Family Fare not available on in		
	One-Way	\$5.00	\$3.75
	One-way Onboard Fares	\$11.00	\$10.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00
ZONE 12	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Mt. Vernon East	Monthly	\$233	
Pelham	Weekly	\$83	
New Rochelle	10-Trip	\$117.50	\$74.50
	One-Way	\$11.75	\$8.75
	Onboard Fares	\$18.00	
	LIRR Combo	\$16	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare		
	10-Trip	\$117.50	\$57.50
	One-Way	\$11.75	\$5.75
	Child	AC 7C	<u> </u>
	One-Way Onboard Fares	\$5.75 \$12.00	\$4.50 \$11.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00
ZONE 13	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
		\$260.00	
Larchmont	Monthly	\$260	0.00
Mamaroneck	Monthly Weekly	\$260	
	Weekly 10-Trip	\$92 \$132.50	.50 \$83.00
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 <u>\$16.00</u>
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way <u>Onboard Fares</u> LIRR Combo	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 <u>\$16.00</u> 7.75
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way <u>Onboard Fares</u> LIRR Combo	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 <u>\$16.00</u> 7.75
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50
Mamaroneck	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way <u>Onboard Fares</u> LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way <u>Onboard Fares</u>	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 ains \$5.00 \$11.00
Mamaroneck Harrison	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Family Fare	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 ains \$5.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Family Fare Adult	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 ains \$5.00 \$11.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Adult Monthly	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 ains \$5.00 \$11.00 \$1.00 Off- Peak D.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Seminy Fare Adult Monthly Weekly	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$99	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 ains \$5.00 \$11.00 \$1.00 0ff-Peak 0.00 .50
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 \$132.50 \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$99 \$142.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$1.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$142.50 \$142.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 0ff-Peak 0.00 .50 \$89.25 \$10.50
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 \$132.50 \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$99 \$142.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 0ff- Peak 0.00 .50 \$89.25 \$10.50 \$17.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 \$132.50 \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$65.00 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$1.50
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Seminy Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way LIRR Combo	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 \$132.50 \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$65.00 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$1.50
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$17 Peak Fares AM In \$132.50 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$99 \$142.50 \$14.25 \$20.00 \$18 Peak Fares AM In	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$10.50 \$89.25 \$10.50 \$17.00 \$17.00 \$50 bound only
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$142.50 \$14.25 \$20.00 \$14.25 \$20.00 \$14.25 \$20.00	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$10.50 \$89.25 \$10.50 \$17.00 \$17.00 \$17.00 \$70.00 \$7.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$11.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 0ff- Peak 0.00 .50 \$89.25 \$10.50 \$17.00 \$17.00 \$17.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00
Mamaroneck Harrison ZONE 14 Rye	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25 \$19.00 \$13.25 bound AM Peak tr \$6.50 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$1.00 Peak \$280 \$99 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50 \$142.50	.50 \$83.00 \$9.75 \$16.00 7.75 bound only \$65.00 \$65.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$1.00\$1.00

New Haven Line

Main Line – NY Stations

• New Canaan Branch • Danbury Branch • Waterbury Branch To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street **Zone/Stations** Off-Peak Ticket Type Peak New Haven Line CONNECTICUT STATIONS **ZONE 15** Adult Peak Off-Peak Greenwich \$280.00 Monthly Cos Cob Weekly \$99.50 Riverside 10-Trip \$142.50 \$89.25 **Old Greenwich** One-Way \$14.25 \$10.50 \$20.00 \$17.00 **Onboard Fares** LIRR Combo \$18.50 Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only \$142.50 \$70.00 10-Trip \$14.25 One-Way \$7.00 Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains \$5.25 One-Way \$7.00 \$11.00 **Onboard Fares** \$13.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 **Family Fare ZONE 16** Adult Peak Off-Peak Stamford Monthly \$315.00 Noroton Heights Weekly \$112.00 Darien \$160.00 \$100.00 10-Trip Rowayton One-Way \$16.00 \$11.75 **Onboard Fares** \$22.00 \$18.00 \$19.75 LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only \$160.00 10-Trip \$80.00 **One-Way** \$16.00 \$8.00 Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains One-Way \$8.00 \$6.00 \$14.00 \$12.00 **Onboard Fares** \$1.00 **Family Fare** \$1.00 ZONE 17 Adult Peak Off-Peak South Norwalk Monthly \$338.50 East Norwalk Weekly \$120.25 \$172.50 \$108.50 10-Trip \$17.25 \$12.75 One-Way **Onboard Fares** \$23.00 \$19.00 LIRR Combo \$20.75 Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only 10-Trip \$172.50 \$85.00 \$8.50 One-Way \$17.25 Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains One-Way \$8.50 \$6.50 \$13.00 **Onboard Fares** \$15.00 \$1.00 **Family Fare** \$1.00 **ZONE 18** Adult Peak Off-Peak Westport Monthly \$366.25 Green's Farms Weekly \$130.25 Southport \$187.50 \$119.00 10-Trip Fairfield \$14.00 \$18.75 One-Way **Fairfield Metro Onboard Fares** \$25.00 \$20.00 LIRR Combo \$22.00 Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

	10-Trip	\$187.50	\$92.50
	One-Way	\$18.75	\$9.25
	Child Family Fare not available on in	bound AM Peak tr	ains
	One-Way	\$9.25	\$7.00
	Onboard Fares	\$15.00	\$13.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00
ZONE 19	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Bridgeport	Monthly	\$397	.00
	Weekly	\$141	.00
	10-Trip	\$205.00	\$129.75
	One-Way	\$20.50	\$15.25
	Onboard Fares	\$27.00	\$21.00
	LIRR Combo	\$23	.25
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare	Peak Fares AM In	bound only
	10-Trip	\$205.00	\$102.50
	One-Way	\$20.50	\$10.25
	Child Family Fare not available on in	bound AM Peak tr	ains
	One-Way	\$10.25	\$7.75
	Onboard Fares	\$16.00	\$14.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00
ZONE 20	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Stratford	Monthly	\$422	2.00
Milford	Weekly	\$150.00	
	10-Trip	\$220.00	\$138.25
	One-Way Onboard Fares	\$22.00 \$28.00	\$16.25 \$22.00
	LIRR Combo	<u>\$20.00</u> \$24	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare		
	10-Trip	\$220.00	\$110.00
	One-Way	\$22.00	\$11.00
	Child Family Fare not available on in	·	•
	One-Way Onboard Fares	\$11.00 \$17.00	\$8.25 \$14.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00
ZONE 21	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
West Haven	Monthly	\$466	6.25
New Haven –	Weekly	\$165.75	
Union Station	10-Trip	\$245.00	\$155.25
New Haven –	One-Way	\$24.50	\$18.25
State Street	Onboard Fares	\$31.00	\$24.00
	LIRR Combo	\$26	.25
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only		
	10-Trip	\$245.00	\$122.50
	One-Way	\$24.50	\$12.25
	Child Family Fare not available on in	· · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	One-Way	\$12.25	\$9.25
	Onboard Fares	\$18.00	\$15.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00

New Haven Line Main Line – NY Stations Danbury Branch Waterbury Branch

To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street			
Zone/Stations	Ticket Type	Peak	Off-Peak
New Haven Line			
NEW CANAAN BRANCH			
ZONE 31	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Glenbrook Springdale Talmadge Hill	Monthly	\$315.00	
	Weekly	\$112.00	
	10-Trip	\$160.00	\$100.00
New Canaan	One-Way	\$16.00	
	Onboard Fares	\$22.00	\$18.00
	LIRR Combo	\$19.75	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only		
	10-Trip	\$160.00	\$80.00
	One-Way	\$16.00	\$8.00
	Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains		
	One-Way	\$8.00	\$6.00
	Onboard Fares	\$14.00	\$12.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00

New Haven Line

• Main Line – NY Stations • Main Line – CT Stations • New Canaan Branch • Waterbury Branch

To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street			
Zone/Stations	Ticket Type	Peak	Off-Peak
	New Haven Lin	e	
DANBURY BRANCH			
ZONE 41	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Merritt 7	Monthly	\$347.50	
Wilton	Weekly	\$123.50	
Cannondale	10-Trip	\$177.50	\$112.75
	One-Way	\$17.75	\$13.25
	Onboard Fares	\$24.00	\$19.00
	LIRR Combo	\$21	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare		
	10-Trip	\$177.50	\$87.50
	One-Way	\$17.75	\$8.75
	Child Family Fare not available on in		
	One-Way	\$8.75	\$6.75
	Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$15.00 \$1.00	\$13.00 \$1.00
	T anniy T are	Q1.00	
ZONE 42	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Branchville	Monthly	\$363.50	
Redding	Weekly	\$129.25	
Bethel	10-Trip	\$185.00	\$117.00
Danbury	One-Way	\$18.50	\$13.75
	Onboard Fares	\$25.00	\$20.00
	LIRR Combo	\$21.75	
	Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only		
	10-Trip	\$185.00	\$92.50
	One-Way	\$18.50	\$9.25
	Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains		
	One-Way	\$9.25	\$7.00
	Onboard Fares Family Fare	<mark>\$15.00</mark> \$1.00	<mark>\$13.00</mark> \$1.00

New Haven Line Main Line – NY Stations New Canaan Branch Danbury Branch

To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street			
Zone/Stations	Ticket Type	Peak	Off- Peak
New Haven Line			
WATERBURY BRANCH			
ZONE 51	Adult	Peak	Off-Peak
Derby-Shelton	Monthly	\$424.75	
Ansonia	Weekly	\$151.00	
Seymour	10-Trip	\$217.50	\$136.00
Beacon Falls	One-Way	\$21.75	\$16.00
Naugatuck	Onboard Fares	\$28.00	\$22.00
Waterbury	LIRR Combo	\$24.00	
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only			bound only
	10-Trip	\$217.50	\$107.50
	One-Way	\$21.75	\$10.75
	Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains		
	One-Way	\$10.75	\$8.00
	Onboard Fares	\$17.00	\$14.00
	Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00